RESULTS :
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nr.

99
73
91
23
175
167
56
108
138
53
148
134
135
80
93
133
157
52
29
183
184
124
41
188
79
128
94
111
472
168
132
20
490
191
156
152

18
182
26
166
143
54
121

151
33
83
72

179
42
34

JOGGING MOORSEL

Faluintjesjogging

zon, 05 jun 2016

name

Van De Cauter Kenzo
Van Nieuwenhove Steven
Van Vooren Niels
Goossens Gregory
Taminau Dimitri
Vermeir Kris
Moerenhout Bart
Vanderstraeten Bart
Van Campenhout Luc
D’haeseleer Kristof
Van De Velde Geoffry
Robberechts Rune
Robberechts Kurt
Redant Sven
Beeckman Patrick
Van De Mergel Eva
De Geyseleer Simon
Van Der Veken Toon
Saerens llse

Boon Mauro

Van Nuffel Erwin
Schelkens Chris
Pieters Lennert

Van Sande Pieter
Vijverman Jan

Van Keymeulen Keanu
De Meersman Yves
Ebraert Kim
Vermeiren Wannes
Leroy Gunther

De Vlieger Nico
Schepens Ewout

De Backer Christophe
Van Neck Tim

Drobe Liesbet

Huyck Timea

Cools Lesley

De Koker Koen

Van Nuffel Colin

Van Geyte Ludwig
Moerenhout Oskaar
September Tinneke
Desmet Bart

De Valck Luc

Cools Xander

Huyck Larissa

Van Vaerenbergh Michiel
Hereman Michiel
Van Schuylenbergh Jan
Goeman Gust
Dooms Jurgen

Van Praet Arthur

club
Fpt

Tdw

Ac Lebbeke

Ea
Aav Opwijk

Ttl

Ac Lebbeke

Ac Denderland

Acdl

Avlo
De Parel
S(_;hroeve_rs

Ac Lebbeke

Ac Denderland

Ea

Alva
Ac Lebbeke
Acdl

rws

1/101
2/101
3/101
4/101
5/101
6/101
7/101
8/101
9/101
10/101
11/101
12/101
13/101
14/101
15/101
1/93
16/101
17/101
2/93
18/101
19/101
20/101
21/101
22/101
23/101
24/101
25/101
3/93
26/101
27/101
28/101
29/101
30/101
31/101
4/93
5/93
32/101
33/101
34/101
35/101
36/101
6/93
37/101
38/101
39/101
7/93
40/101
41/101
42/101
43/101
44/101
45/101

sexe year

M 1995
1979
2000
1987
1981
1992
1975
1994
1957
1982
1991
2003
1978
1977
1970
1989
1998
1989
1979
2006
1979
1961
2001
1975
1964
1999
1981
1990
1956
1977
1978
1999
1973
1986
1974
2004
1976
1972
2004
1958
2006
1979
1983
1959
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2004
1970
2006
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time
17:07
18:37
19:02
19:11
19:22
19:48
20:05
20:07
20:28
20:38
20:57
21:21
21:24
21:52
22:00
22:23
22:49
22:53
22:57
23:12
23:14
23:20
23:24
23:26
23:29
23:31
23:34
23:34
23:51
23:58
24:01
24:05
24:08
24:19
24:21
24:24
24:26
24:29
24:33
24:35
24:38
24:40
24:41
24:43
24:44
24:47
25:03
25:06
25:08
25:21
25:26
25:41

time/km

03:25
03:43
03:48
03:50
03:52
03:57
04:01
04:01
04:05
04:07
04:11
04:16
04:16
04:22
04:24
04:28
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:57
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:04
05:05
05:08

km

17.5
16.1
15.8
15.6
15.5
15.2
14.9
14.9
14.7
14.5
14.3
14.1
14.0
13.7
13.6
13.4
13.1
13.1
13.1
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.4
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.
12.
12.
12
12.
11
11.
11
11.
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RESULTS : JOGGING MOORSEL

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nr.
127

21
77
76
473
11
64
532
462
181
437
501
71
185
32
19
488
102
112
114
101
190
51
67
82
165
125
36
186
84
40
498
137
59
109

144
62
39

192

140

119

120
25

129
130
49
55
58

Faluintjesjogging
zon, 05 jun 2016

name club

Van Vaerenbergh Bert

Creemers Pieter-jan Alva
De Pauw Stefan

De Brauwer Hanne

De Brauwer Stijn

Sarens Jos Acdl
Podevyn Angel
Van Damme Eric
De Deyn Guy Funrunners
Roelants Sarah 3ma
Lefevre Marc Ac Denderland
Van Herreweghe Robin
Schollaert Norbert
Verdoodt Sven

Van Nuffel O Acd

De Leeuw Kim

Spiridon Aalst

Van De Perre Jeroen
Baeyens Yills
Taelemans John Aav Opwijk
Cautaers Leen Kwb Wambeek
Dierickx Caroline
Van Wijtvange Paul Ac Denderland
Van Neck Jana

Goeman Christophe

De Koninck Iwein

Hereman Kevin

Ac Denderland
De Troyer Lisa Acdl
Chiau Stefaan

Haentjens Jonah

Van De Keer Jill

Arnoeyts Sara

Van Geyte Annelies

Melsens Frederik

De Geyseleer Patrick

Van Mossevelde Leen

Van Scharen Michel

Saeys Laure Kacea
Van Nuffel Luc Ac Denderland
De Cuyper Nathalie

De Brabanter Muriel
Coignau Milan

Philips Michiel
Verhertbrugge Steyn
Verhertbrugge Steven
Van De Winkel Pieter-jan Ac Denderland
Bogaerts Anik

Seminck Massimo Kacea
Seminck Kris

De Schrijver Sofie

Saerens llse Ea
Van Geert Lotte Ea
Saeys Kasper Kacea

rws

46/101
47/101
48/101
8/93
49/101
50/101
9/93
51/101
52/101
10/93
53/101
54/101
55/101
56/101
57/101
11/93
58/101
12/93
59/101
13/93
14/93
60/101
15/93
61/101
62/101
63/101
16/93
17/93
64/101
65/101
18/93
19/93
66/101
67/101
20/93
68/101
21/93
69/101
22/93
23/93
70/101
71/101
72/101
73/101
74/101
24/93
75/101
76/101
25/93
26/93
27/93
77/101

sexe

T =E=sSsSZTZTs=Z2TZTZTZZTZZTsSsSZTsZZTsSZ2TZZTssZTZTssZ2TZxTZTsZ2TssZTsZ2TsZ2Z-TZ2Z2zxgszZ2Z2sz2zZz=s=zZ2zZ2x=

year
1975
2004
1972

1975
1960
2002
1969
1980
1994
1957
1988
1952
1981
2001
1982
1991
1991
1963
1985
1983
1956
1988
1977
1977
1973
1992
2004
1973
2000
1982
1979
1965
1664
1985
1970
2002
1954
1991
1974
2003
2003
1980
1976
1988
1979
2005
1976
1981
1976
1977
2002

time
25:52
26:15
26:22
26:32
26:35
26:46
26:47
27:00
27:05
27:12
27:15
27:21
27:36
27:43
27:51
27:54
28:15
28:19
28:31
28:43
28:47
28:50
28:54
29:01
29:04
29:07
29:08
29:10
29:12
29:14
29:21
29:22
29:28
29:42
29:48
30:00
30:03
30:05
30:06
30:08
30:10
30:12
30:13
30:15
30:18
30:20
30:23
30:25
30:39
30:45
31:29
31:31

time/km

05:10
05:15
05:16
05:18
05:19
05:21
05:21
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:31
05:32
05:34
05:34
05:39
05:39
05:42
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:56
05:57
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:07
06:09
06:17
06:18

km

11
11.
11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.8
9.8
9.5
9.5
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RESULTS :

rank

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

nr.

187
174
139
159
126
131
170
164
180
115
12
113
162
177
15
14
169
63
88
172
87
78
89
189
95
85
86
96
13
27
860
38
100
154
22
178
136
74
37
97
16
158
122
123
90
149
173
24
35
118
117
176

JOGGING MOORSEL

Faluintjesjogging

zon, 05 jun 2016

name

Brys Yves

Van Varenbergh Catherine
Philips Raf

De Ridder Sara

De Smet Peter

De Cock Ellen
Germis Nancy

Laroy Frieda

Borms Magda
Baudery Marc
Vervaet Kelly

Crabbe Noel

De Nil Andre
Wellekens Jurgen
Stabenow Katharina
Meulewaeter Frederik
Hove Nathalie

Van De Putte Fien

De Lathauwer Kristine
Verhasselt Niels
Adriaenssens Grit

De Vlieger Amelie
Callebaut Karolien
Maes Britt

Van Langenhove Konrad
De Cuyper Aurelie
Vandenbroeck Ingrid
Van Langenhove An
Slabbynck Rita

De Poorter Kristien
207299297

Van Der Biest Sarah
De Croock Melissa
Vandeweyer Arnaud
De Moor Kaat
Lievens Helene
Huybens Marleen
Buggenhout Sabrina
Droesbeke Jessica
Beeckman Anita

De Pauw Vanessa
D’herde Steven
Van De Wielle Kristel
Certijn Ann

Noe Karin

De Smedt Elke
D’hondt Hilde
Moerenhout Lynn
De Meyst Tim
Moortgat Stefanie
Van Damme Sara
Grysolle Cathy

club
Ac Denderland

De Parel
Ac Denderland
Acdl
Alva

Ars
Ars

Vita

Ars

Ars

Ac Denderland

Ac Denderland
Ac Denderland

rws

78/101
28/93
79/101
29/93
80/101
30/93
31/93
32/93
33/93
81/101
34/93
82/101
83/101
84/101
85/101
86/101
35/93
36/93
37/93
87/101
38/93
39/93
40/93
41/93
88/101
42/93
43/93
44/93
45/93
46/93

47/93
48/93
89/101
49/93
50/93
51/93
52/93
53/93
54/93
55/93
90/101
56/93
57/93
91/101
58/93
59/93
60/93
92/101
61/93
62/93
63/93

sexe
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year
1984
1987
1974
1991
1971
1972
1977
1952
1960
1943
1986
1948
1968
1968
1989
1988
1987
1980
1971
1987
1972
2003
1973
1987
2007
1992
1981
1964
1958
1976

1981
1992
2005
1992
1992
1964
1982
1996
1955
1981
1974
1974
1972
1964
1981
1959
1990
1977
1983
1983
1971

time
31:34
31:37
31:43
31:55
32:00
32:16
32:18
32:21
32:23
32:25
32:50
32:56
32:58
33:06
33:12
33:14
33:16
33:19
33:23
33:25
33:28
33:29
33:32
33:37
33:41
33:43
33:49
33:50
33:51
33:54
33:57
33:59
34:01
34:15
34:16
34:18
34:25
34:27
34:31
34:38
34:41
34:52
34:54
34:56
35:00
35:02
35:06
35:08
35:17
35:31
35:33
35:49

time/km

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

18
19
20
23
24
27
27
28
28
29
34
35
35
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
41
41
42
43
44
44
45
46
46
46
47
47
48
51
51
51
53
53
54
55
56
58
58
59
00
00
01
01
03
06
06
09
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RESULTS : JOGGING MOORSEL

rank

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

nr.

103
107
104
155
153
69
57
66
61
60
44
43
194
45
423
470
469
92
150
81
47
147
146
65
10
31
106
17
163
161
424
116
142
141
46
50
105
171
48

Faluintjesjogging
zon, 05 jun 2016

name club

Van Scharen Margot

Van Den Bossche Sara

De Leenheer Karen

Daems Isabelle Mmc
Vandeweyer Axelle

Van Den Broeck Sandra

Callebaut Gretel

Saeys Annemie

De Plecker Veronique

Van Der Straeten Maureen

Willaerts Daisy

D’heer Pieter

Vangerven Chiara

Van Gele Melissa

Jacobs Guido

Spitaels Michiel

Spitaels Dorien

Ac Denderland
Vleurinck Nancy Acdl
De Rijbel Anja

Van Nieuwenhove Koen

De Paepe Marleen

Ac Denderland
Ac Denderland

De Baselier Fleur
Henau Merel

Van Der Borght Griet
Van Triest Helena
Saerens Lien

Van Den Bossche Peter
De Pauw Petra

De Nil Mara Ars
De Meersman Thomas

Putteman Matthias

Roosendans Mario

De Schutter An

Quadu M

Smekens Stefan

De Rouck Veerle

Verdonck llse

Walravens Emilie

Ottoy Marthe

rws

64/93
65/93
66/93
67/93
68/93
69/93
70/93
71/93
72/93
73/93
74/93
93/101
75/93
76/93
94/101
95/101
77/93
78/93
79/93
80/93
96/101
81/93
82/93
83/93
84/93
85/93
97/101
86/93
87/93
98/101
99/101
100/101
88/93
89/93
101/101
90/93
91/93
92/93
93/93

sexe
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year
1987
1992
1972
1975
2002
1972
1971
1987
1963
1963
1985
1979
1993
1980
1961
1994
1983
1956
1967
1980
1969
1974
1987
1980

1981
1964
1979
2004
2003
1991
1969
1971
1963
1975
1972
1972
1992
2005

time
35:56
35:58
36:01
36:30
36:33
36:39
36:44
37:03
37:12
37:16
37:18
37:20
37:22
37:23
37:28
37:32
37:36
37:38
37:42
37:45
37:54
38:03
38:06
38:22
38:43
38:49
39:28
39:37
39:40
39:59
40:29
40:45
40:46
40:48
41:20
41:24
41:30
42:04
55:37

time/km

07:11
07:11
07:12
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:24
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:37
07:40
07:44
07:45
07:53
07:55
07:56
07:59
08:05
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:24
11:07
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